
SL 

No 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

1 

6 

7 

15 

2 

5 

16 

3 

17 

18 

21 

22 

19 

23 

25 

20 

24 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

The following applicants are selected for second round of admission into FYUGP BSc 1st Semester. 
The admission will be held on 26, 27 and 28 June, 2024. The selection has been made on the basis of 

preference given by the applicants. 
The selected applicants have to ACCEPT the offer by going to SAMARTH portal. 
The cut off marks for B.Sc. is 41.4 % (overall). 

The policy of Govt of Assam has been followed in the matter of reservation of seats. 
The applicants must come to College on the date of admission for verification of original 

documents and paynment of fees (in cash/payment by using QR code/Bank transfer) 
Fee Waiver facilities will be given to those who have valid Income Certificate/Ration Card (below 
2 Lakhs ). 

NB: The applicants listed in First Merit list are not included in Second Merit list. Those will be offered 
admission in spot admission if seats remain vacant. 

FORM NUMBER 

84240204 

84370195 

84349625 

84527498 

84258358 

84440077 

84148676 

84382445 

84493069 

84471923 

84470036 

84550456 

84507764 

84382160 

84384183 

84372361 

84430799 

84388776 

84526938 

84378818 

84160165 

84078017 

84455157 

84318702 

84044627 

84558372 
84560485 

84235206 

84236830 

84525973 

84136215 

preference 

5 

5 

4 

5 

5 

4 

5 

5 

5 

6 

4 

4 

4 

5 

5 

Admission Notice: 24/06/2024 
B.Sc. 2"° Merit List (Session 2024-2025) 

4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

SUBJECT 1 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 
COMPUTER SCIENCE 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

Page l of I 

Best 5 - XII 

PERCENTAGE NAME OF THE APPLICANT 
DIPANKAR MAHANTA 

ADI GARG 
68.6 

64.6 

57.2 

55.333333 

53.6 

53 

52.2 

51,4 

44 

41.4 

78.8 

66.4 

66 

64.4 

64.4 

60 

56.6 

53.4 

46 

45.4 

80.8 

77.8 

74.2 

71.4 

68.4 

60.2 

57.8 

56.6 

55 

45.2 

45 

RAJ KUMAR SHARMA 

ASHUTOSH TAMULI 

BAJRANGI PANJIYAR 

PARTHA PRATIM DEKA 

RIMPI BEGUM 

DARIKA SARMA 

SHAGORALI 

SANIDUL ISLAM 

SYED PARVEZ RAHMAN 

NEELIM KASHYAP 

SOUROBH KR SAHA 

PRIYANKA DEKA 

CHANDRAKSHI LAHKAR 
SUMIT KUMAR MAHATO 

JYOTIRMOY SARMA 

ANKUR BARMAN 

DHRUBAYOTI DAS 
DHARMENDRA MALAKAR 
EVASMITA SARMA 

DEEPEN GHOSH 

SHAUNAK GUPTA 

PRABAL PRATIM DEKA 

BHABARNAB NATH 

BISHAL MAHANTA 

RUPAM KALITA 
HIMJEET SARMAH 
BARUAH 

PARTHA PRATIM DEKA 

PRANAB DAS 

FARID 

(Dr Amarendra Kalita) 
Principal 
Pricpal 

L.C. Bhaai College 
Malgaon, Guwahat11 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

