Admission Notice: 24/06/2024 B.Sc. 2nd Merit List (Session 2024-2025)

The following applicants are selected for second round of admission into FYUGP BSc 1st Semester. The admission will be held on **26**, **27** and **28 June**, **2024**. The selection has been made on the basis of preference given by the applicants.

- > The selected applicants have to ACCEPT the offer by going to SAMARTH portal.
- > The cut off marks for **B.Sc.** is 41.4 % (overall).
- > The policy of Govt of Assam has been followed in the matter of reservation of seats.
- > The applicants must come to College on the date of admission for verification of original documents and payment of fees (in cash/payment by using QR code/Bank transfer)
- Fee Waiver facilities will be given to those who have valid Income Certificate/Ration Card (below 2 Lakhs).

NB: The applicants listed in First Merit list are not included in Second Merit list. Those will be offered admission in spot admission if seats remain vacant.

CI				T =	T
SL No	FORM NUMBER	preference	SUBJECT 1	Best 5 - XII PERCENTAGE	NAME OF THE APPLICANT
1	84240204	3	COMPUTER SCIENCE	68.6	DIPANKAR MAHANTA
2	84370195	3	COMPUTER SCIENCE	64.6	ADI GARG
3	84349625	3	COMPUTER SCIENCE	57.2	RAJ KUMAR SHARMA
4	84527498	3	COMPUTER SCIENCE	55.333333	ASHUTOSH TAMULI
5	84258358	3	COMPUTER SCIENCE	53.6	BAJRANGI PANJIYAR
6	84440077	3	COMPUTER SCIENCE	53	PARTHA PRATIM DEKA
7	84148676	3	COMPUTER SCIENCE	52.2	RIMPI BEGUM
8	84382445	3	COMPUTER SCIENCE	51.4	DARIKA SARMA
9	84493069	3	COMPUTER SCIENCE	44	SHAGOR ALI
10	84471923	3	COMPUTER SCIENCE	41.4	SANIDUL ISLAM
11	84470036	4	COMPUTER SCIENCE	78.8	SYED PARVEZ RAHMAN
12	84550456	4	COMPUTER SCIENCE	66.4	NEELIM KASHYAP
13	84507764	4	COMPUTER SCIENCE	66	SOUROBH KR SAHA
14	84382160	4	COMPUTER SCIENCE	64.4	PRIYANKA DEKA
15	84384183	4	COMPUTER SCIENCE	64.4	CHANDRAKSHI LAHKAR
16	84372361	4	COMPUTER SCIENCE	60	SUMIT KUMAR MAHATO
17	84430799	4	COMPUTER SCIENCE	56.6	JYOTIRMOY SARMA
18	84388776	4	COMPUTER SCIENCE	53.4	ANKUR BARMAN
19	84526938	4	COMPUTER SCIENCE	46	DHRUBAJYOTI DAS
20	84378818	4	COMPUTER SCIENCE	45.4	DHARMENDRA MALAKAR
21	84160165	5	COMPUTER SCIENCE	80.8	EVASMITA SARMA
22	84078017	5	COMPUTER SCIENCE	77.8	DEEPEN GHOSH
23	84455157	5	COMPUTER SCIENCE	74.2	SHAUNAK GUPTA
24	84318702	5	COMPUTER SCIENCE	71.4	PRABAL PRATIM DEKA
25	84044627	5	COMPUTER SCIENCE	68.4	BHABARNAB NATH
26	84558372	5	COMPUTER SCIENCE	60.2	BISHAL MAHANTA
27	84560485	5	COMPUTER SCIENCE	57.8	RUPAM KALITA
					HIMJEET SARMAH
28	84235206	5	COMPUTER SCIENCE	56.6	BARUAH
29	84236830	5	COMPUTER SCIENCE	55	PARTHA PRATIM DEKA
30	84525973	5	COMPUTER SCIENCE	45.2	PRANAB DAS
31	84136215	6	COMPUTER SCIENCE	45	FARID

